
P.O. Box 85619 
Richmond, VA23285-5619 

Re: Account anding in -
Creditor: Capital One Bank (USA), N.A. 

Product: Walmart Rewards Card 
Balance: $2,062.34 

Customer Number: 

5366 Plainfield Ave Ne Ste B 
Grand Rapids, Ml 49525 

December 18, 2020 
Confirmation of settlement agreement 

Dear 

Thank you for agreeing on 12/17/2020 to the settlement amount of $824.94. Your next payment is due on 
12/31/2020. Your remaining payments are due as follows: 

Payment Amount 
$10.00 
$10.00 
$36.00 
$36.00 
$36.00 
$36.00 
$36.00 
$36.00 
$36.00 
$36.00 
$36.00 
$36.00 

Payment Date 
12/31/2020 
01/31/2021 
02/28/2021 
03/31/2021 
04/30/2021 
05/31/2021 
06/30/2021 
07/31/2021 
08/31/2021 
09/30/2021 
10/31/2021 
11/30/2021 

Payment Amount 
$37.00 
$37.00 
$37.00 
$37.00 
$37.00 
$37.00 
$37.00 
$31.00 

$37.00 
$37.00 
$37.00 
$37.94 

Payment Date 
12/31/2021 
01/31/2022 
02/28/2022 
03/31/2022 
04/30/2022 
05/31/2022 
06/30/2022 
07/31/2022 
08/31/2022 
09/30/2022 
10/31/2022 
11/30/2022 

Please note, payments must be received by B p.m. ET on their due dates. 

Payments can be made over the phone by calling 1u866-928�6128, Monday - Friday 10 a.m. - 7 p.m. ET, 
excluding major holidays. Or, you can write your customer number on your payment and mail it to: 

Capital One 
Attention: Payment Processing 
PO Box 71083 
Charlotte, NC 28272�1083 

Please allow 7-1 O days for mail delivery and processing. 

Once we receive your final payment, we'll monitor your account for up to 22 days to ensure the funds 
clear. After that period ·has passed, we'll consider your account settled. 

If you don't make all of your scheduled payments as agreed, the settlement will be void and we may 
resume our collection efforts on the full balance. 

We appreciate your effort in resolving this matter. 

Sincerely, 

Account Representative 
Capital One Services, LLC 

HOU!"$ of Operation: Monday- Friday, 10 a.m. - 7 p.m. ET 

© 2018 Capital One. Capital One is a federally registered service mark. 

E0/l0 39'v'd 3NO l'v'1Id'v'8 10 

9031 

40% Settlement w/ Walmart!

skahn
Highlight

skahn
Highlight

skahn
Highlight

skahn
Highlight




