

P.O. Box 85619 Richmond, VA 23285-5619

## 40% Settlement w/ Walmart!

Re: Account ending in Creditor: Capital One Bank (USA), N.A.
Product: Walmart Rewards Card

Balance: \$2,062.34

Customer Number:

5366 Plainfield Ave Ne Ste B Grand Rapids, MI 49525

December 18, 2020

Confirmation of settlement agreement

Dear

Thank you for agreeing on 12/17/2020 to the settlement amount of \$824.94. Your next payment is due on 12/31/2020. Your remaining payments are due as follows:

Payment Amount	Payment Date	Payment Amount	Payment Date
\$10.00	12/31/2020	\$37.00	12/31/2021
\$10.00	01/31/2021	\$37.00	01/31/2022
\$36.00	02/28/2021	\$37.00	02/28/2022
\$36.00	03/31/2021	\$37.00	03/31/2022
\$36.00	04/30/2021	\$37.00	04/30/2022
\$36.00	05/31/2021	\$37.00	05/31/2022
\$36.00	06/30/2021	\$37.00	06/30/2022
\$36.00	07/31/2021	\$37.00	07/31/2022
\$36.00	08/31/2021	\$37.00	08/31/2022
\$36.00	09/30/2021	\$37.00	09/30/2022
\$36.00	10/31/2021	\$37.00	10/31/2022
\$36.00	11/30/2021	\$37.94	11/30/2022

Please note, payments must be received by 8 p.m. ET on their due dates.

Payments can be made over the phone by calling 1-866-928-6128, Monday - Friday 10 a.m. - 7 p.m. ET, excluding major holidays. Or, you can write your customer number on your payment and mail it to:

Capital One

Attention: Payment Processing

PO Box 71083

Charlotte, NC 28272-1083

Please allow 7-10 days for mail delivery and processing.

Once we receive your final payment, we'll monitor your account for up to 22 days to ensure the funds clear. After that period has passed, we'll consider your account settled.

If you don't make all of your scheduled payments as agreed, the settlement will be void and we may resume our collection efforts on the full balance.

We appreciate your effort in resolving this matter.

Sincerely,

Account Representative Capital One Services, LLC

Hours of Operation: Monday - Friday, 10 a.m. - 7 p.m. ET

© 2018 Capital One. Capital One is a federally registered service mark.

9031